NOTIFICATION NO 01

B.COM(HONOURS) 4th SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2015(May/une)

It is hareby notified for the information of all tha concerned that the result of the following
candidates who‘appeared in B.Com(Honours) 4th Semester Examination is declared as under:-

ROLL NO

1HBCM13

2HBCM13

3HBCM13

4HBCM13

SHBCM13

6HBCM13

7HBCM13

8HBCM13

" 'gHBCM13

10HBCM13

11HBCM13

12HBCM13

13HBCM13

14HBCM13

NAME & PARENTAGE

SUKHLEEN KOUR

rrAamAnNaRINrEN CIRIC
FUAMIALZI Y 1WL Lt e asr s

APARAJITA ARYAN
DINESH KUMAR

AKANKSHA GUPTA
VINAY GUPTA

RUPALI KHAJURIA
BHARAT BHUSHAN KHAJURIA

ANMOL KAK
RAKESH KAK

MEGHA SHARMA
SURESH KUMAR

VISHAV KIKYi
ROMESH CiHANDER

SURBHI SOI
SATISH CHANDER SOI

SUMADHA JAIN
RAJAN JAIN

SAMIT JAIN
SANDEEP JAIM

AMANDEEP KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR

AAKSHI PANDOH
AJAY PANDOH

SURBHI SHARMA
RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA

ARSHJOT I{OUR RISSAM
KAMALPREET 5INGH RISSAM

N\

REGD NO

1SPMRH13
2SPMRH13
25PMRH13
4HBCM13
5SPMRH13
6SPMRH13
7SPMRH13
8SPMRH13
9SPMRH13
10SPMRH13
115PMRH13
12SPMRH13
13SPMRH13

14SPMRH13

P

RESULTS

P-304
P-312
P-318
P-323
P-305
P-274
P-306
P-308
p-283
P-293
P-270/DE
P-312
P-284/DE

P-278

o/



15H3CM13
16HBCM13
17HBCM13
18HBCM13
19HBCM13
20HBCM13
21HBCM13
22HBCM13
23HBCM13
24HBCM13
ZSHSCM13
26HBCM13
28HBCM13
29HBCM13
3CHBCM13
31HBCM13

32HBCM13

AKSHITA SHARMA
LOKESH SHARMA

SHALINI
SURINDZR KUMAR

CHANDAN DHAWAN
RAKESH DHAWAN

CHARU JAMWAL
CHARANJIT SINGH JAMWAL

AANCHAL GUPTA
DEV RATTAN GUPTA

SAMESH MALHOTRA
ASHOK KUMAR

PANKAJ SINGH
HUKAM CHAND

SAYESH GUPTA
RAVI GUPTA

SONIKA SHARMA
TARSEM KUMAR SHARMA

AKANKSHA JAIN
KAPIL JAIN

DEERAJ RAINA
HIRA LAL RAINA

ABHISHEK GUPTA
PARSHOTAM GUPTA

SHIKSHA SHARMA
LUXMI NARAYAN SHARMA

RACHIT JAIN
RAMAN JAIN

MON!KA CHANDEL
MOHAN LAL CHANDEL

NIKITA SHARMA

-

i55PMRH13
165PMRH13
17SPMRH13
18SPMRH13
19SPMRH13
20SPMRH13
21SPMRH13
22SPMRH13
23SPMRH13
24SPMRH13
25SPMRH13
26SPMRH13
28SPMRH13
29SPMRH13
30SPMRH13

31SPMRH13

SUDARSHAN KUMAR SHARMA

SHEENA KALYAN
RAFI KALYAN

32SPMRH13

b,

P-279

P-268/DE

P-291

P-302

P-288

Re-401/DE

P-218

P-258/DE

P-280

P-263

P-265

P-274

P-252

P-260/DE

P-273

P-266

P-253/DE

)



jérjecwa
34HBCM13
35HBOM13
36HBCM13
37HBCM13
38HBCM13
39HBCM13
AOHBCM13
A1HBCM13
42HBCM13
43HBCM13
A5HBCM13
A6HBCMI13
47HBCM13
49HBCM13

51HBCM13

53HBCM13

-3

RUDRANI SHARMA .
ROMESH CHANDER SHARMA

NIYATI KAPOOR
NEERAJ KAPOOR

VIBHA
VEER JI PANDITA

PRIYANSH KOUL
SUNIL KUMAR KOUL

SARASWATI MAHAJAN
JOGINDER KUMAR

PRACHI MAHAJAN
NARESH KUMAR GUPTA

AKSHRA SHARMA
BHARAT RATTAN

SNEHA CHOUDHARY
ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SURYADEEP SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR

DIVYANSH GUPTA
TARSEM GUPTA

VISHAL MEHRA
KISHORI LAL

RAJ KUMAR
RATTAN LAL

NIGEM CHIB
VEER KULWANT SINGH

VASU GUPTA
SURESH GUPTA

SUKRITI
ROMESH KUMAR SHARMA

KAINAT SINGH
SANDEEP PAUL SINGH

RAJAT GUPTA
RAJEEV GUPTA

v

33SPMRH13
34SPMRH13
355PMRH13
36SPMRH13
37SPMRH13
38SPMRH13
39SPMRH13
40SPMRH13
41SPMRH13
42SPMRH13
43SPMRH13
455PMRH13
46$PMRH13
47SPMRH13
49SPMRH13
51SPMRH13

53SPMRH13

&/
Y

P-244

P-272/DE

P-245

P-249/DE

P-264

P-276

P-252

P-244

Re-401

p-240

P-251/DE

P-230/DE

P-246

Re-402/DE

P-242

Re-402

p-217



54HBCM13

55HBCM13

56HBCM13

PRIVATE CANDIDATES

0012HBCM12

0016HBCM12

0020HBCM12

0023SPMRH12

0027HBCM12
OOZSHBCM 12
0031HBCM12
0037HBCM12
0039HBCM12
0040HBCM12
0041HBCM12
0043HBCM12

0044HBCM12

AKSHAT BHASIN
RAKESH BHASIN

SONIA SHARMA
SHANKER DASS

SAHIL CHANYAL

VIJAY CHANYAL

VINOD GUPTA
AVINASH GUPTA

DIPSHY KHAJURIA
SHASHI PAL KHAJURIA

TAWSEEF AHMAD GANAI
GH MOHD GANAI

PRITH KOUR
KULBIR SINGH

HARSH MALHOTRA
ROHIT MALHOTRA

ROHIT SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

RAJAN SINGH
MAHATAM SINGH

ABHISHEK KHAJURIA
NARINDER KHAJURIA

SUPRIYA SHARMA
PYARE LAL SHARMA

SHUBAM MEHTA
JUGAL KISHORE MEHTA

MOHD ALI CHANDAN

GHULAM HASSAIAN CHANDAN

RITICA SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR

ARUNIMA GUPTA
AJAY GUPTA
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54SPMRH13

55S5PMRH13

565PMRH13

12SPMRH12

16S5PMRH12

20SPMRH12

23SPMRH12

.27SPMRH12

28S5PMRH12
31SPMRH12
37SPMRH12
39SPMRH12
40SPMRH12
41SPMRH12
45SPMRH12

43SPMRH12

%/

b

Re-402

P-258

Re-401/DE

p-281

P-257

P-278

P-271

P-285

P-238

P-256

p-237

P-306

P-263

P-249

P-264

P-260



Q045HBCM12 PRACHI PARGAL 44SPMRH12  P-279
: RAKESH PARGAL
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ERRORS AND OMISSION EXCEPTED
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

BABA SAHIB AMBEDKAR ROAD
NEW CAMPUS,JAMMU

Date of Declaration:-
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No Eval/NP/147 41 433 -3 9 6 1 |

Dated:- o 7- o 7'_20’(- ‘go ,Y (’YW

Copy to:-

Spl. Sect to Vice-Chancellor.

Sr PA to Registrar/Controller of Examinations
Director Computer Centre/Centre for IT.
A.R/D.R(Exam)/Cert/Re-eval/Information Sections
Principal Govt SPMR College of Commerce.
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